Table of Contents
INFINITY BENCH
INFINITY BENCH NUMBERING SYSTEM
Number Code:     Letter Code:
Product Specifications
FB  72  30 - HB
INFINITY BENCH
ACCUTECH TABLES
ACCUTECH TABLE NUMBERING SYSTEM
Number Code:     Letter Code:
Product Specifications
LT  72  30 - HB
ACCUTECH TABLE
Casework
Casework Numbering System
Number Code:     Letter Code:
Product Specifications
B  35  18 - 0 4 0 R
Base Cabinets - 35” High
Base Cabinets - 35” High
Base Cabinets - 35” High
Base Cabinets - 35” High
Base Cabinets - 35” High
Base Cabinets - 35” High
Fume Hood & Sink Base Cabinets - 35” High
Fume Hood & Sink Base Cabinets - 35” High
Base Cabinets - 29” High
Base Cabinets - 29” High
Base Cabinets - 29” High
Base Cabinets - 29” High
Mobile Base Cabinets
Corner Base Cabinets
Flammable Storage Cabinets
Acid Storage Cabinets
FLAM2924 - 100
FLAM2930 - 200
FLAM2936 - 200
FLAM2942 - 200
FLAM2948 - 200
FLAM2952 - 200
FLAM2958 - 200
FLAM3524 - 100
FLAM3530 - 200
FLAM3536 - 200
FLAM3542 - 200
FLAM3548 - 200
FLAM3552 - 200
FLAM3558 - 200
ASB29 18 - 10P
ASB29 24 - 10P
ASB29 30 - 20P
ASB29 36 - 20P
ASB29 42 - 20P
ASB29 48 - 20P
ASB29 52 - 20P
ASB29 58 - 20P
ASB35 18 - 10P
ASB35 24 - 10P
ASB35 30 - 20P
ASB35 36 - 20P
ASB35 42 - 20P
ASB35 48 - 20P
ASB35 52 - 20P
ASB35 58 - 20P
Counter Tops
Maximum Chemical Resistance
Moderate Chemical Resistance
Special Purpose Tops
Wall Cases
Wall Cases
Wall Cases
Wall Corner Cases
Floor Cases
Floor Cases
Aprons
Knee Space Rails and Panels
Knee Space Rails
Knee Space Panels
Utility Tables
Utility Tables
Filler Panels
C - Front Filler
C - Filler L - Filler Corner Filler
L - Front Filler
Floor Case Filler
Toe Case Filler
Accessories
Additional Shelf
Slope Top
Pull-Out Shelf
Accessories
Lazy Susan Reagent Shelf Upright End Pedestal
Table Legs Single Leg Single Leg
Wall Case Corner Filler* Wall Case Front Filler*
Fume Hoods
Lorem ipsum
Lorem ipsum
Bench-top Fume Hood Options
Left Hand and Right Hand Post Options
Interior Liner Options
Plumbing Pre-Piping Options
Lighting Options
Cabinet Options
Additional Options
Sash Configuration Options
Alarm and Controller Options Width Options
Defender Series
Standard Features
Options
AirGuard Pro Series
Standard Features
Options
Floor Mounted  Series
Standard Features
Options